2023-24 Local Tournaments:

Updated (08/23/2023)

2023 Mulligan (Gold Cup Russell) — Sep 10, 2023, Sunday

Shift times 11 am, 1 pm, and 3 pm
Bowl 3 games, throw out low score and bowl a 4 for an additional fee.

2023 Three Person Baker (Gold Cup Russell) — Oct 15, 2023, Sunday
Oct 15 11:00 am to 3:00 pm

2023 Seniors (Gold Cup Russell & Robins) — Mon Oct 9 thru Sat Oct 28, 2023

Doubles/Singles Tournament During League Play
(Bowlers must bowl in this tournament to qualify for an Assoc Paid entry into the GA State USBC Senior/Super Senior Queens)

2023 Mix It Up Doubles (Gold Cup Russell) - Nov 10, 11, 12, 2023

(Doubles with optional singles)

Friday Nov 10 11:30 am - 2:00 pmevery 30 minutes
Saturday Nov 11 11:30 am - 2:00 pmevery 30 minutes
Sunday Nov 12 11:30 am - 2:00 pmevery 30 minutes

2023 Senior/Super Senior Allstar — Sun Dec 10, 2023
Gold Cup Russell & Robins Lanes
Pre-Sign Up by Dec 4, 2023, to ensure your spot and for base access

Check-In 8:30 am bowl 9:00 am @ Gold Cup (4 games)
Check-In 12:30 pm bowl at 1:00 pm @ Robins Lanes (4 games)
2023 TNBA Christmas 9 Pin No Tap — Sat Dec 16, 2023
Gold Cup Russell Time: 11:00 am

2024 Welcome Back (Robins Lanes) — Jan 6, 2024
Pre-Sign Up by Dec 22, 2023, to ensure your spot and for base access
2:00 PM 4 games Check-in 30 mins prior to shift start

(Singles tournament) Youth and Adult Intermixed

2024 Ladies Championships (Gold Cup Russell) — Jan 13-14, 2024
Pre-Sign Up by Jan 9, 2024, to ensure we have lanes available

(NO WALK INs)
Saturday 10:00 am (Teams, Doubles, Singles)  1:30 pm (Teams or Doubles, Singles)
Sunday 11:00 am (Teams, Doubles, Singles)  2:30 pm (Teams or Doubles, Singles)

(Bowlers must bowl in this tournament to qualify for an Assoc Paid entry into the GA State USBC Queens Tournament)

2024 Regular Allstar (Gold Cup Russell & Robins Lanes) — Sun Jan 28, 2024
Pattern: TBD

Pre-Sign Up by Jan 22, 2024, to ensure we have lanes available and for base access
Check-In 8:30 am bowl 9:00 am @ Gold Cup (6 games)
Check-In 12:30 pm bowl at 1:00 pm @ Robins Lanes (6 games)

2024 Youth City (Gold Cup Russell) — Feb 10-11, 17-18, 2024
(4 Person Team, Doubles & Singles)

Team Event Dbls/Sgls Event
Saturday Feb 10 Shift Time 10:00 am Sunday Feb 11 Shift Time 11:00 am
Sunday Feb 18 Shift Time 11:00 am Saturday Feb 17 Shift Time 10:00 am

2024 Open Association (Gold Cup Russell) - Mar 16-17, 23-24, 2024
Pre-Sign Up by Mar 11, 2024, to ensure we have lanes available

(NO WALK INs)
Saturday 10:00 am (Teams, Doubles, Singles)  1:30 pm (Teams or Doubles, Singles)
Sunday 11:00 am (Teams, Doubles, Singles)  2:30 pm (Teams or Doubles, Singles)

2024 Annual TNBA Tournament — April 13-14, 2024
Gold Cup Russell



